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Lampasas CAD Property Search
Property |ID: 5799 For Year 2024

M Property Details

Account
Property ID: 5799 Geographic ID: 11121-001-003-00
Type: R Zoning:

Property Use:

Location

Situs Address: 270 CR 4749 TX 76539

Map ID: T14 Mapsco:

Legal Description: LOT: S 1/2 2 & LOT 3 BLK: 1 ADDN: SPANISH OAKS Il LocCd:108

Abstract/Subdivision:

Neighborhood: (11121) SPANISH OAKS 2
Owner @
Owner ID: 35312
Name: BIKOSKI ROBERT & JOAN FAMILY TRUST
Agent:
Mailing Address: 270 CR 4749
KEMPNER, TX 76539-5584
% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: HS -

For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

M Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:
Improvement Non-Homesite Value:
Land Homesite Value:

Land Non-Homesite Value:

Agricultural Market Valuation:

Market Value:

Agricultural Value Loss:@

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

$375,850 (+)
$0 (+)
$60,000 (+)
$0 (+)

$0 (+)

$435,850 (=)
$0 (-
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Appraised Value:
HS Cap Loss: @

Circuit Breaker: @

Assessed Value:

Ag Use Value:

Lampasas CAD Property Search

$435,850 (=)
$95,444 (-)

$0 ()

$340,406
$0

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for
Appraisal District use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents.
Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

M Property Taxing Jurisdiction
Owner: BIKOSKI ROBERT & JOAN FAMILY TRUST

Entity Description

LAM  LAMPASAS COUNTY
R&B ROAD & BRIDGE
SLA LAMPASAS ISD

CAD CAD

Total Tax Rate: 1.565200

Tax Rate Market Value Taxable Value Estimated Tax Freeze Ceiling

0.406802

0.143198

1.015200

0.000000

$435,850
$435,850
$435,850

$435,850

Estimated Taxes With Exemptions: $1,152.00

Estimated Taxes Without Exemptions: $6,821.93

$325,406
$337,406
$230,406
$340,406

$1,323.76 $918.00

$483.16 $234.00

$2,339.08 $0.00
$0.00

M Property Improvement - Building

Description: VERY GOOD BRICK VENE Type: Improvement Living Area: 2502.0 sqft

Value: $375,850

Type Description

L1 living area

CR covered porch
CR covered porch
AG attached garage

DG1 detached garage

0OB2 outbuilding

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

Class CD

VBV1+

1

Year Built

1977
1977
1977
1977
1977

0

SQFT
2502
684
54
462
775

100

Assessed Value
$325,320
$13,340

$1,050

$19,220

$16,470

$450
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M Property Land
Type Description Acreage Sgqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value
FV FV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $24,000 $0
FV FVv 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $36,000 $0

M Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market =~ Ag Valuation  Appraised HS Cap Loss Assessed

2024 $375,850 $60,000 $0 $435,850 $95,444 $340,406
2023 $392,110 $60,000 $0 $452,110 $142,650 $309,460
2022 $329,590 $60,000 $0 $389,590 $108,265 $281,325
2021 $261,760 $50,000 $0 $311,760 $56,010 $255,750
2020 $196,570 $50,000 $0 $246,570 $14,074 $232,496
2019 $191,360 $20,000 $0 $211,360 $0 $211,360
2018 $191,360 $20,000 $0 $211,360 $0 $211,360
2017 $191,360 $20,000 $0 $211,360 $0 $211,360
2016 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
M Property Deed History
Deed Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number
Date
7/25/2024 WD WARRANTY BIKOSKI ROBERT BIKOSKI KIMBERLY R 202806
DEED & JOAN FAMILY & CHRISTINE
TRUST WATSON
M ARB Data
Hearing Date Board Owner’s Opinion Cad Board’s Determination ARB
And Time Members Of Value Value Of Value Determination
M Estimated Tax Due
If Paid: 01/24/2025 D
Year Taxing Taxable Base Tax Base Base Discount/Penalty Attorney Amount
Jurisdiction Value Taxes Tax & Interest Fees Due
Paid Due
2024 LAMPASAS $325,406 $917.65 $917.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COUNTY

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312 3/8
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2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2024 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2023 Total:

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

LAMPASAS
ISD

2022 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

2021 Total:

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

LAMPASAS
ISD

2020 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

$337,406

$230,406

$199,460

$306,460

$294,460

$281,330

$266,330

$231,330

$220,750

$240,750

$255,750

$232,500

$217,500

$197,500

$196,360

$211,360

$176,360

$234.23

$0.00

$1,151.88

$0.00

$234.23

$917.65

$1,151.88

$234.23

$917.65

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$1,116.64

$917.65

$234.23

$2,268.52

$234.23

$917.65

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$917.65

$234.23

$1,116.64
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$234.23

$0.00

$1,151.88

$0.00

$234.23

$917.65

$1,151.88

$234.23

$917.65

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$1,116.64

$917.65

$234.23

$2,268.52

$234.23

$917.65

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$917.65

$234.23

$1,116.64

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

2019 Total:

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

LAMPASAS
ISD

2018 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2017 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2016 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2015 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2014 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

$211,360

$196,360

$176,360

$195,300

$210,300

$175,300

$156,180

$191,180

$176,180

$176,180

$191,180

$156,180

$164,660

$189,660

$174,660

$174,660

$2,268.52

$234.23

$917.65

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$917.65

$234.23

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$1,116.64

$234.23

$917.65

$2,268.52

$917.65

$234.23

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$1,259.64

$234.23

$917.65

$2,411.52

$917.65

Lampasas CAD Property Search

$2,268.52

$234.23

$917.65

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$917.65

$234.23

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$1,116.64

$234.23

$917.65

$2,268.52

$917.65

$234.23

$1,116.64

$2,268.52

$1,259.64

$234.23

$917.65

$2,411.52

$917.65

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

20M

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2013 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2012 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2011 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2010 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2009 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

$189,660

$164,660

$164,660

$189,660

$174,660

$174,660

$189,660

$164,660

$164,660

$189,660

$174,660

$173,740

$188,740

$163,740

$149,410

$174,410

$159,410

$234.23

$1,259.64

$2,411.52

$1,259.64

$186.82

$908.91

$2,355.37

$846.38

$173.43

$1,259.64

$2,279.45

$1,259.64

$179.04

$875.57

$2,314.25

$885.43

$181.00

$1,259.64

$2,326.07

$1,259.64

$170.92

$831.96
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$234.23

$1,259.64

$2,411.52

$1,259.64

$186.82

$908.91

$2,355.37

$846.38

$173.43

$1,259.64

$2,279.45

$1,259.64

$179.04

$875.57

$2,314.25

$885.43

$181.00

$1,259.64

$2,326.07

$1,259.64

$170.92

$831.96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2002

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

2008 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2007 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2006 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2005 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2004 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2003 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

$143,550

$158,550

$133,550

$128,590

$153,590

$138,590

$126,200

$141,200

$116,200

$106,990

$131,990

$116,990

$104,990

$119,990

$94,990

$94,990

$2,262.52

$705.40

$154.74

$1,259.64

$2,119.78

$1,377.36

$149.90

$637.61

$2,164.87

$586.73

$141.20

$1,377.36

$2,105.29

$1,377.36

$63.18

$554.73

$1,995.27

$459.50

$82.55

$1,377.36

$1,919.41

$1,377.36
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$2,262.52

$705.40

$154.74

$1,259.64

$2,119.78

$1,377.36

$149.90

$637.61

$2,164.87

$586.73

$141.20

$1,377.36

$2,105.29

$1,377.36

$63.18

$554.73

$1,995.27

$459.50

$82.55

$1,377.36

$1,919.41

$1,377.36

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

https://esearch.lampasascad.com/Property/View/5799?year=2024&ownerld=35312

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2002 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

2001 Total:

LAMPASAS
ISD

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

2000 Total:

LAMPASAS
COUNTY

ROAD &
BRIDGE

LAMPASAS
ISD

1999 Total:

$119,990

$104,990

$119,990

$119,990

$104,990

$87,010

$102,010

$102,010

$0

$0

$0

$83.99

$471.51

$1,932.86

$512.12

$32.28

$1,522.36

$2,066.76

$1,270.35

$27.75

$444.36

$1,742.46

$362.30

$26.61

$1,130.96

$1,519.87
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$83.99

$471.51

$1,932.86

$512.12

$32.28

$1,522.36

$2,066.76

$1,270.35

$27.75

$444.36

$1,742.46

$362.30

$26.61

$1,130.96

$1,519.87

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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